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Anlage
Talweg 69, 56567 Neuwied
T 02631-9392454 G 02631-9392454 tcrw@tc-rhein-wied.de

Hallenadresse
Talweg 69, 56567 Neuwied

Sportwart/in
Kessler, Gabriele
T 01706561243 gabriele.kessler@mycgm.ag

Jugendwart/in
Leitner, Julia

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Hamm, Wolfgang
T 0170 3116043 wolfgang-hamm@magenta.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er)
MF: Karl Havekost
m 01702339511, havekost@mega-buero.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gonsberg, Ulrich
Hamm, Wolfgang
Havekost, Karl
Rdéser, Michael
Anhalt, Stephan
Riba, Benno
Jéger, Burkhard
Stern, Axel
Weinert, Heinz
Klaes, Horst-Manfred
Werner, Martin
Fuchsius, Klaus
Dietrich, Glinter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15500148
15550083
16305271
16251193
16352193
16205365
15651298
16251169
15751659
15505293
16105159
16052202
16455376
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LK7,5

LK9,1

LK9,2
LK11,2
LK11,6
LK12,3
LK12,5
LK14,1
LK14,6
LK17,7
LK20,6
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